

Achizitie diverse articole

I.D.: 64357471

Data
publicarii 17.12.21

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.633,91 RON - 1.633,91 RON

Descriere: 1.var sac buc 1x11,76=11,76 2.adeziv tencuiala sac buc 1x10,08=10,08 3.pompa apa buc 1x378,15=378,15 4.teava rectangulara 4/2 ml 36x7,981=287,39 5.teava rectangulara 2/2 ml 72x6,721=484,03 6.cornier 3/3 ml6x5,46=32,76 7.platbant 3/3 b ml 24x2,52=60,48 8.balamale per buc 10x4,202=42,02 9.zavor cuc buc 2x15,13=30,26 10.broasca buc 3x21,01=63,03 11.ornament gard buc 35x2,52=88,20 12.platbant 2 ml 12x2,52=30,24 13electrozi 2,5 kg 1x25,21=25,21 14.disc flex 230 buc 10x7,56=75,60 15.disc flex 125 buc 5x2,94=14,70